Jongens A

Rang Team

Vollido JA1

Dosko JA1

Fusion JAT

Univé-LVV JA1

Volley Lek & IJssel JA1

a bk owopn=

Eindstand
Te Poule
2e Poule
3e Poule
4e Poule
5e Poule

ON B OOW D

DPV
112
104
102
76
79

DPT
74
90
88
110
111



Meisjes A

Rang Team

Volley Lek & IJssel MA1
Smash'66 MA1

Volley Lek & IJssel MA2
VCN MAT1

DOS MA1

a bk owopn=

Eindstand
Te Poule
2e Poule
3e Poule
4e Poule
5e Poule

ON B OOW D

DPV
110
92
100
71
65

DPT
64
78
65
103
128



